GOA SHIPYARD LIMITED
(A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

SUB: SELECTION FOR THE POST OF TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (COMMERCIAL-MECHANICAL)

(ADVT. NO. 04/2022)

Goa Shipyard Limited has selected the following candidates as
Technical Assistant (Commercial -Mechanical):

Under ST Category
Sr. No. Roll. No.
1 23310090
Under OBC Category
Sr. No. Roll. No.
1 23310180
Under EWS Category

NIL
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Under UR Category

Sr. No.

Roll. No.

1

23310099

23310207

23310195

23320014

23310132

23310231

N o] o B~ WN

23310232

Under PWBD[VH(LV)] Category

NIL

*Note: Selected candidates as stated above will be issued appointment letter in due course. Further,

selected candidates have to get all the original documents in support of Age, Caste, Education and

Experience at the time of joining for verification purpose.

Date: 18.08.2023
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