

## **GOA SHIPYARD LIMITED**

# (A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

#### MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

#### SUB: <u>SELECTION FOR THE POST OF TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (COMMERCIAL-MECHANICAL)</u>

(ADVT. NO. 04/2022)

# Goa Shipyard Limited has selected the following candidates as Technical Assistant (Commercial -Mechanical):

#### **Under ST Category**

Sr. No.	Roll. No.
1	23310090

#### **Under OBC Category**

Sr. No.	Roll. No.
1	23310180

#### **Under EWS Category**

	NIL		

## **Under UR Category**

Sr. No.	Roll. No.
1	23310099
2	23310207
3	23310195
4	23320014
5	23310132
6	23310231
7	23310232

## **Under PwBD[VH(LV)] Category**

NIL

\*Note: Selected candidates as stated above will be issued appointment letter in due course. Further, selected candidates have to get all the original documents in support of Age, Caste, Education and Experience at the time of joining for verification purpose.

Date: 18.08.2023